CSPC PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP LTD.

CSPC PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP LTD.
ISIN:  HK1093012172

Overview

2024/05/23 15:36:26

Price
0.7788 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.80% (0.01)

ISIN HK1093012172
Symbol 1093
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 9,090 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

0.735 EUR (8,163)
0.776 EUR (7,731)
0.78 EUR

0.78 EUR

0.7788 EUR
0.7726 EUR
0.77883 EUR

463

360.60

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HK1093012172&ID_NOTATION=10255671
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec17a9daa2ea07b88087f238010a992e75860ac87613da646e6660dbc6ad6a69&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d25fb89041a22f6b2&time=1716571589&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41e5fd9b6c858b3bda6e31eba866a9969d9bf1a1f06dd6fcae30d1b58bb12637&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ead65fe1c5212ed16&time=1716571589&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06ea6b79fb57f28ecfcfb2e7274fd8e04e97f1eff933252ceaf98065f809048d&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12107f34b943d3d4b&time=1716571589&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac5106c5dd5cfb10a189281c15c5bfc873e2eda99e737027abe607817443a543&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=56aad67cb189a2ff7&time=1716571589&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=710616d537c1a8d42e3ad00b6b3a49e0a4e761582a80262010274afd67414bd1&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7dd8d00863adb6d4f&time=1716571589&tool=RSC

CSPC PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/05/23 15:36:26

Price

0.7788 EUR

Difference (] 0.80% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN HK1093012172
Symbol 1093
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health

Security Stock
type
Market cap 9,090 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.735 EUR (8,163)
Ask (Ask size) 0.776 EUR (7,731)
Open 0.78 EUR
High 0.78 EUR
Low 0.7788 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.7726 EUR
VWAP 0.77883 EUR
Volume (pcs) 463
Trading volume 360.60
Number of trades 2
Last size 450
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -4.92% -13.75% -34.83%
Perf (abs.) -0.04 -0.12 -0.41
Beta 0.76 0.68 0.35
Volatility 35.86  34.61 41.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

0.7826 EUR (6,856
0.7633 EUR (7,368
0.7440 EUR (6,274
0.7471 EUR (5,367
0.8500 EUR (2024/01/04
0.6398 EUR (2024/01/22
0.9032 EUR (2023/05/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.6302 EUR (2023/08/23)

All listings for CSPC PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Munich

Hong Kong Stock

Exchange
Hanover

Date

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

2024/05/

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
15:36 0.7788 EUR 0.00 2
10:37 0.747 EUR 0.00 2
08:02 0.7772 EUR 0.00 1
10:08 6.44HKD - -
08:17 0.747 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10255671
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7240844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7240846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421035

CSPC PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
22

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
23

08:02 0.7458 EUR 0.00

17:11 0.84USD  0.01

16:30 0.7342 EUR 0.00

08:02 0.746 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7240843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1436964
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1436964
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7240845

CSPC PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

CSPC PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

CAl
Dongchen

CHAK Kin
Man

JIANG Hao
LI Chunlei

PAN
Weidong

WANG
Huaiyu
WANG
Qingxi
WANG
Zhenguo

ZHANG
Cuilong

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dong Chen Cai Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Hao Jiang Member of Supervisory
Board

Hong Guang Member of Supervisory

Wang Board

Qingxi Wang Member of Supervisory
Board

Bo Wang Member of Supervisory
Board

Cheuk Kin Law Member of Supervisory
Board

Chuan Chen Member of Supervisory
Board

Chun Kwok Au  Member of Supervisory
Board

Chun Lei Li Member of Supervisory
Board

Huai Yu Wang  Member of Supervisory
Board

Kin Man Chak  Member of Supervisory
Board

Quan Li Member of Supervisory
Board

Wei Dong Pan  Member of Supervisory
Board

Zhen Guo Member of Supervisory

Wang Board
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